
30 / 05 / 22- 1 8 : 42:53
Bricon Speedy - F874A

ESA : 0530550883
V 012 Rezultate

Cod : 7D3E5D

Loft Numb.: 0000750190
Address: VADU PASIf
Post code:

Name: NfTU GHEORGHE

City: VADU PASIl

Citeste
:37:06 30 /05/22 1B:42:53 18:42:53 + 0.00
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Imbarcare
1 26/ 05/22 07:31 :A6 0l

1 c55F02F5 RO
2 C5AE8B83 RO
3 C56C381 3 RO
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6 C55E9E83 RO
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9 C56C3879 RO
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16 C562DB96 RO

-20 -0001 24266
-20-0001 24241
-21-000340935
-17-000'1 81921F
-20-0001 24285
-20-0001 24227F
-21-000340932
-21 - 000340931
-21-000340940
-20-0001 24202
-21- 000340916F
-20 -0001 2421 3
-18-000211754
-21-000340921
-20-0001 24248
-21-000072201F

28/05
28/05
28/0s
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
29/05
29/05
29/A5
29/05

1 4:25
14.1')
'1 5:01
15: l/
1tr . A-)

1 6:08
16:30
lb:51
1 B:48
19:05
19:27
19 :41
09:08
14:21
16:55
18:40

542
25 tl
38 7
01 1

12 19
01 13
20 i0
43 15
34 16
sB 3
346
41 1l
0B 4
23s
03 12
23 18

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Imbarcare

Cresc.

J#

z 19

CIub Club

aowor /)
C,onfw* ArAl (il-
N"*/* ily$"
NwbP-V


